
Team Black Eagles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 0 0 4 10 3 3 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 1 4 10 4 6

Coletto Gianni (01/097) 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 8

De Giorgi Alex (01/608) 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 6

Zhang Kuiyi (01/858) 4 6 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballin Luca (01/332) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 0

Piva Luca (01/1631) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 2 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanin Nicola (01/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menin Gianfranco (01/099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Levorato Roberto 01/618 33 58 1,76

Coletto Gianni 01/097 33 50 1,52

De Giorgi Alex 01/608 29 33 1,14

Zhang Kuiyi 01/858 14 24 1,71

Ballin Luca 01/332 16 14 0,88

Piva Luca 01/1631 10 6 0,60

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 11 6 0,55

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 12 4 0,33

Zanin Nicola 01/630 2 1 0,50

Menin Gianfranco 01/099 0 0 0,00

Blu Orange Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 0 0 3 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 7 3 7 2 6

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 4 7 4 11 3 6 4 9 3 3 4 6 2 3 4 11 3 5 4 8

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 0 0 2 6 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 10

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 4 4 2 6 2 3 2 1 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4

Codognotto Alessandro  (01/2200) 2 0 2 0 2 5 2 4 1 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 3 2 2

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 4 3 5 0 0

Conti Elio (01/1216) 4 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Mattia 01/461 30 70 2,33

Casotto Samuele 01/406 35 69 1,97

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 29 61 2,10

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 19 27 1,42

Codognotto Alessandro 01/2200 16 24 1,50

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 15 21 1,40

Conti Elio 01/1216 16 19 1,19

Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Luca (01/935) 4 9 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 3

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 12

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 4 11 4 7 2 4 4 11 4 4 2 3 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 5

Basili Francesco (02/339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bigarella Donato (01/2718) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 3

Gazzola Marco (01/2011) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Luca 01/935 31 58 1,87

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 24 50 2,08

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 27 48 1,78

Miato Gianni 01/1668 26 36 1,38

Basili Francesco 02/339 8 24 3,00

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 8 18 2,25

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 8 12 1,50

Bigarella Donato 01/2718 11 9 0,82

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 9 5 0,56

Gazzola Marco 01/2011 8 2 0,25



Birraioli 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zilio Simone (01/2436) 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 2 4 9 4 2 4 11 4 2

Barbujani Marco (01/2605) 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 10 2 0 4 5 1 0 4 6 4 10 0 0

Forza Andrea (01/2437) 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 10 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 6 4 6

Ferrarese Yuri (01/2478) 4 7 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 0 0 4 6 0 0

Birolo Mirko (01/2524) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Simone (01/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 3

Manfrin Giodi (01/2477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peraro Mattia (01/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zilio Simone 01/2436 40 61 1,52

Barbujani Marco 01/2605 31 44 1,42

Forza Andrea 01/2437 32 39 1,22

Comunian Matteo 01/325 22 33 1,50

Ferrarese Yuri 01/2478 26 29 1,12

Birolo Mirko 01/2524 3 5 1,67

Stoppa Simone 01/2481 6 5 0,83

Manfrin Giodi 01/2477 0 0 0,00

Peraro Mattia 01/188 0 0 0,00

DC Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Turetta Cristiano (01/1317) 3 9 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 6 4 8 4 6 3 8 2 5 4 11

Mattiolo Alessandro (01/2188) 2 6 3 2 4 11 4 9 2 5 4 10 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 4

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 3 6 4 7 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 2 3 4 4 10 2 5 0 0

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro (01/110) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 10

Dal Maso Andrea Kevin (01/934) 4 10 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Clementi Riccardo (01/2715) 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Cabrele Eros (01/043) 1 0 1 3 2 1 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6

Sartori Denny (01/2483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Turetta Cristiano 01/1317 26 63 2,42

Mattiolo Alessandro 01/2188 29 57 1,97

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 24 48 2,00

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro 01/110 19 44 2,32

Dal Maso Andrea Kevin 01/934 18 35 1,94

Clementi Riccardo 01/2715 16 23 1,44

Cabrele Eros 01/043 10 17 1,70

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 10 15 1,50

Sartori Denny 01/2483 8 8 1,00

I Folpi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0 3 2 4 6

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 4 9 2 1 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 7 3 1 2 3

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5

Favro Matteo (01/2482) 4 6 2 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 4 7 3 0 0 0 2 3 2 2

Garbi Rudy (01/2473) 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 1 2 1

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 33 46 1,39

Soggia Marco 01/2243 32 39 1,22

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 15 25 1,67

Favro Matteo 01/2482 27 22 0,81

Garbi Rudy 01/2473 16 15 0,94

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 10 7 0,70

Scocco Cristian 01/793 11 5 0,45

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 8 3 0,38

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 8 3 0,38


